REPORT NO. PN-2-200401-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/01/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS

File Number Purpose Service  Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000096595 Renewal of AM WWNN 73930 Main 1470.0 POMPANO BEASLEY MEDIA 03/30/2020 Granted
License BEACH, FL GROUP LICENSES,
Amendment LLC

0000096611 Renewal of FM WJIPT 74080 Main 106.3 FORT MYERS, BEASLEY MEDIA 03/30/2020 Granted
License FL GROUP LICENSES,
Amendment LLC

0000096617 Renewal of AM WHFS 28629 Main 1010.0 SEFFNER, FL BEASLEY MEDIA 03/30/2020 Granted
License GROUP LICENSES,
Amendment LLC

0000096632 Renewal of FM WGAC- 24423 Main 95.1 HARLEM, GA BEASLEY MEDIA 03/30/2020 Granted
License FM GROUP LICENSES,
Amendment LLC

0000090868 Renewal of FL WKCG- 195954 99.1 DOTHAN, AL THE ORDINARY 03/30/2020 Granted
License LP PEOPLE SOCIETY

0000096615 Renewal of FX W282BY 139201 104.3 FORT MYERS, BEASLEY MEDIA 03/30/2020 Granted
License FL GROUP LICENSES,
Amendment LLC

0000082497 Renewal of FM WKPX 66342 Main 88.5 SUNRISE, FL SCHOOL BOARD OF 03/30/2020 Granted
License BROWARD COUNTY,

FLORIDA
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0000096627 Renewal of FM WCHZz- 17129 Main 93.1 WARRENTON, BEASLEY MEDIA 03/30/2020  Granted
License FM GA GROUP LICENSES,
Amendment LLC

0000108830 Minor DTV WNKY 61217 Main 24 BOWLING MARQUEE 03/30/2020  Granted
Modification GREEN, KY BROADCASTING

KENTUCKY, INC.

0000109268 License To FX K215EL 69029 Main 90.9 NORTH MOAB, UNIVERSITY OF 03/30/2020  Granted
Cover uT UTAH

0000105942 Minor FM WRZZ 41082 Main 106.1 PARKERSBURG  BURBACH OF DE, 03/30/2020  Granted
Modification , WV LLC

0000096596 Renewal of FX W237BD 138667 95.3 BOCA RATON, BEASLEY MEDIA 03/30/2020  Granted
License FL GROUP LICENSES,
Amendment LLC

0000097284 Renewal of FX W295A0 140192 106.9 VALDOSTA, GA SOUTHERN 03/30/2020  Granted
License COMMUNICATIONS,
Amendment LLC

0000096594 Renewal of FM WXKB 73933 Main 103.9 CAPE CORAL, BEASLEY MEDIA 03/30/2020  Granted
License FL GROUP LICENSES,
Amendment LLC

0000109047 License To FX K249DV 141228 97.7 BATON ROUGE, EDUCATIONAL 03/30/2020  Granted
Cover LA MEDIA FOUNDATION
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File Number

0000097502

0000098415

0000109333

0000096603

0000109191

0000082906

0000098414

0000109459

REPORT NO. PN-2-200401-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/01/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Modification
of License

Service

FM

FX

DTS

FX

FX

FX

AM

FM

Call Sign

WRRH

W255CV

WHKY-

TV

W251AL

W238CV

W247AK

WAJD

WOSA

Facility ID  Station Type

55693

138555

65919

139037

201376

85649

24209

28644

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

106.1

98.9

14

98.1

95.5

97.3

1390.0

101.1

City, State
HORMIGUEROS

, PR

GAINESVILLE,
FL

HICKORY, NC

FORT MYERS,
FL

AUBURNDALE,
FL

DELAND, FL

GAINESVILLE,
FL

GROVE CITY,
OH

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

RENACER
BROADCASTERS
CORPORATION

Gillen Broadcasting
Corporation

LONG
COMMUNICATIONS,
LLC.

BEASLEY MEDIA
GROUP LICENSES,
LLC

LA RAZA MEDIA
GROUP, LLC

CORNERSTONE
BROADCASTING
CORPORATION

Gillen Broadcasting
Corporation

THE OHIO STATE
UNIVERSITY

Status Date

03/30/2020

03/30/2020

03/30/2020

03/30/2020

03/30/2020

03/30/2020

03/30/2020

03/30/2020

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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0000096816 Renewal of FM WWWK 34355 Main 105.5 ISLAMORADA, UNIVERSAL 03/30/2020  Granted
License FL BROADCASTING
Amendment NETWORK LLC

0000082444 Renewal of FL WDKK- 191815 101.1 HOLLYWOOD, AMERICAN MULTI- 03/30/2020  Granted
License LP FL MEDIA SYNDICATE

INC

0000109691 Digital LPT K3200-D 67918 Main 32 POCATELLO, ID Digital Networks- 03/30/2020 Granted
Companion Northwest, LLC
Channel

0000096597 Renewal of FM WWCN 74286 Main 99.3 FORT MYERS BEASLEY MEDIA 03/30/2020  Granted
License BEACH, FL GROUP LICENSES,
Amendment LLC

0000108870 Modification FX W218CR 141101 91.5 CENTRAL CITY, WAY MEDIA | INC. 03/30/2020 Granted
of License KY

0000081425 Renewal of FL WEXI-LP 194827 102.3 HALLANDALE, THE TRUTH WILL 03/30/2020  Granted
License FL SET YOU FREE INC.

0000109373 License To DTV WWL-TV 74192 Main 27 NEW ORLEANS, WWL-TV, INC. 03/30/2020  Granted
Cover LA

0000109319 Minor DTV KTCW 35187 Main 45 ROSEBURG, OR  KMTR TELEVISION, 03/30/2020  Granted
Modification LLC
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0000096604 Renewal of FX W243BM 146788 96.5 SUNCOAST BEASLEY MEDIA 03/30/2020  Granted
License ESTATES, FL GROUP LICENSES,
Amendment LLC

0000096629 Renewal of AM WGAC 4435 Main 580.0 AUGUSTA, GA BEASLEY MEDIA 03/30/2020  Granted
License GROUP LICENSES,
Amendment LLC

0000109592 Minor LPD KQZzZY-LD 127289 Main 33 VICTORIA, TX QueenB Television of 03/30/2020  Granted
Modification Texas, LLC

0000105935 Minor FM WGGE 15254 Main 99.1 PARKERSBURG  BURBACH OF DE, 03/30/2020  Granted
Modification , WV LLC

0000097369 Renewal of FM WJIRL- 60591 Main 100.5 SLOCOMB, AL ALABAMA MEDIA, 03/30/2020  Granted
License FM LLC
Amendment

0000092379 Renewal of FX W238AU 151831 95.5 AUGUSTA, GA BEASLEY MEDIA 03/30/2020  Granted
License GROUP LICENSES,

LLC

0000094178 Renewal of AM WWTM 54328 Main 1400.0 DECATUR, AL BRANTLEY 03/30/2020  Granted
License BROADCAST
Amendment ASSOCIATES, LLC

0000096614 Renewal of FX W268AH 138952 101.5 BONITA BEASLEY MEDIA 03/30/2020  Granted
License SPRINGS, FL GROUP LICENSES,
Amendment LLC
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File Number

0000106664

0000107224

0000094180

0000096608

0000096601

0000096628

0000097283

0000105396
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PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Construction
Permit

Construction
Permit

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Service

DTX

DTX

FX

FM

FM

FM

AM

AM

Call Sign

WEAU

WBAL-
TV

W293DL

WPBB

WRXK-

FM

WDRR

WVLD

WZCT

Facility ID  Station Type

7893

65696

201248

18527

73976

14667

69647

6357

Auxiliary

Auxiliary

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

17

12

106.5

98.7

96.1

93.9

1450.0

1330.0

City, State

EAU CLAIRE, WI

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

GRAY TELEVISION
LICENSEE, LLC

BALTIMORE, MD WBAL HEARST

TROY, AL

HOLMES BEACH

, FL

BONITA
SPRINGS, FL

MARTINEZ, GA

VALDOSTA, GA

SCOTTSBORO,

AL

TELEVISION INC.

BRANTLEY
BROADCAST
ASSOCIATES, LLC

BEASLEY MEDIA
GROUP LICENSES,
LLC

BEASLEY MEDIA
GROUP LICENSES,
LLC

BEASLEY MEDIA
GROUP LICENSES,
LLC

SOUTHERN
COMMUNICATIONS,
LLC

BONNER AND
CARLILE
ENTERPRISES

Status Date

03/30/2020

03/30/2020

03/30/2020

03/30/2020

03/30/2020

03/30/2020

03/30/2020

03/30/2020

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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File Number

0000109735

0000109662

0000096630

0000083075

0000094179

0000105493

0000082361

0000109528
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ACTIONS

Purpose

Minor
Modification

Modification
of License

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Construction
Permit
Renewal of

License

Minor
Modification

Service

DTV

FM

FX

FL

AM

DTX

FM

LPT

Call Sign

WRBW

KMTG

W270CY

WUJIM-
LP

WEZZ

WHIZ-TV

WVID

K16LO-D

Facility ID  Station Type
54940 Main

58847 Main

144142

192829

40900 Main

61216 Auxiliary
10053 Main

67912 Main

Channel/Freq.

28

89.3

101.9

99.1

920.0

30

90.3

16

City, State

ORLANDO, FL

SAN JOSE, CA

AUGUSTA, GA

ST.
PETERSBURG,
FL

BRANTLEY, AL

ZANESVILLE,
OH

ANASCO, PR

LAWTON, OK

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

FOX TELEVISION
STATIONS, LLC

SAN JOSE UNIFIED
SCHOOL DISTRICT

BEASLEY MEDIA
GROUP LICENSES,
LLC

CARIBBEAN
FESTIVAL
ASSOCIATION
(CARIFESTA), INC.

BRANTLEY
BROADCAST
ASSOCIATES, LLC

SOUTHEASTERN
OHIO TELEVISION
SYSTEM

CENTRO COLEGIAL
CRISTIANO, INC.

Digital Networks-
Midwest, LLC

Status Date

03/30/2020

03/27/2020

03/30/2020

03/30/2020

03/30/2020

03/30/2020

03/30/2020

03/30/2020

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Pending

Granted

Granted

Granted
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File Number

0000082903

0000096618

0000096602

0000106448

0000096635

0000096613

0000109744

REPORT NO. PN-2-200401-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/01/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Minor
Modification

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Minor
Modification

Service

FM

FX

FX

DTX

AM

AM

LPD

Call Sign

WJLU

W221DW

W286AK

WLRN-

TV

WWWE

WJIBX

WSJZ-LD

Facility ID

13936

138681

138900

66358

71603

4437

187977

Station Type

Main

Auxiliary

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

89.7

92.1

105.1

20

1100.0

770.0

34

City, State

NEW SMYRNA

BEACH, FL

TAMPA, FL

NAPLES, FL

MIAMI, FL

HAPEVILLE, GA

NORTH FORT

MYERS, FL

Salisbury, MD

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

CORNERSTONE
BROADCASTING
CORPORATION

BEASLEY MEDIA
GROUP LICENSES,
LLC

BEASLEY MEDIA
GROUP LICENSES,
LLC

THE SCHOOL
BOARD OF MIAMI -
DADE COUNTY, FL

BEASLEY MEDIA
GROUP LICENSES,
LLC

BEASLEY MEDIA
GROUP LICENSES,
LLC

WBOC, INC.

Status Date

03/30/2020

03/30/2020

03/30/2020

03/30/2020

03/30/2020

03/30/2020

03/30/2020

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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