File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000096595	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WWNN	73930	Main	1470.0	POMPANO BEACH, FL	BEASLEY MEDIA GROUP LICENSES, LLC	03/30/2020	Granted
0000096611	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WJPT	74080	Main	106.3	FORT MYERS, FL	BEASLEY MEDIA GROUP LICENSES, LLC	03/30/2020	Granted
0000096617	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WHFS	28629	Main	1010.0	SEFFNER, FL	BEASLEY MEDIA GROUP LICENSES, LLC	03/30/2020	Granted
0000096632	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WGAC- FM	24423	Main	95.1	HARLEM, GA	BEASLEY MEDIA GROUP LICENSES, LLC	03/30/2020	Granted
0000090868	Renewal of License	FL	WKCG- LP	195954		99.1	DOTHAN, AL	THE ORDINARY PEOPLE SOCIETY	03/30/2020	Granted
0000096615	Renewal of License Amendment	FX	W282BY	139201		104.3	FORT MYERS, FL	BEASLEY MEDIA GROUP LICENSES, LLC	03/30/2020	Granted
0000082497	Renewal of License	FM	WKPX	66342	Main	88.5	SUNRISE, FL	SCHOOL BOARD OF BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA	03/30/2020	Granted

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000096627	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WCHZ- FM	17129	Main	93.1	WARRENTON, GA	BEASLEY MEDIA GROUP LICENSES, LLC	03/30/2020	Granted
0000108830	Minor Modification	DTV	WNKY	61217	Main	24	BOWLING GREEN, KY	MARQUEE BROADCASTING KENTUCKY, INC.	03/30/2020	Granted
0000109268	License To Cover	FX	K215EL	69029	Main	90.9	NORTH MOAB, UT	UNIVERSITY OF UTAH	03/30/2020	Granted
0000105942	Minor Modification	FM	WRZZ	41082	Main	106.1	PARKERSBURG , WV	BURBACH OF DE, LLC	03/30/2020	Granted
0000096596	Renewal of License Amendment	FX	W237BD	138667		95.3	BOCA RATON, FL	BEASLEY MEDIA GROUP LICENSES, LLC	03/30/2020	Granted
0000097284	Renewal of License Amendment	FX	W295AO	140192		106.9	VALDOSTA, GA	SOUTHERN COMMUNICATIONS, LLC	03/30/2020	Granted
0000096594	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WXKB	73933	Main	103.9	CAPE CORAL, FL	BEASLEY MEDIA GROUP LICENSES, LLC	03/30/2020	Granted
0000109047	License To Cover	FX	K249DV	141228		97.7	BATON ROUGE, LA	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	03/30/2020	Granted

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000097502	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WRRH	55693	Main	106.1	HORMIGUEROS , PR	RENACER BROADCASTERS CORPORATION	03/30/2020	Granted
0000098415	Renewal of License Amendment	FX	W255CV	138555		98.9	GAINESVILLE, FL	Gillen Broadcasting Corporation	03/30/2020	Granted
0000109333	License To Cover	DTS	WHKY- TV	65919	Main	14	HICKORY, NC	LONG COMMUNICATIONS, LLC.	03/30/2020	Granted
0000096603	Renewal of License Amendment	FX	W251AL	139037		98.1	FORT MYERS, FL	BEASLEY MEDIA GROUP LICENSES, LLC	03/30/2020	Granted
0000109191	License To Cover	FX	W238CV	201376		95.5	AUBURNDALE, FL	LA RAZA MEDIA GROUP, LLC	03/30/2020	Granted
0000082906	Renewal of License	FX	W247AK	85649	Main	97.3	DELAND, FL	CORNERSTONE BROADCASTING CORPORATION	03/30/2020	Granted
0000098414	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WAJD	24209	Main	1390.0	GAINESVILLE, FL	Gillen Broadcasting Corporation	03/30/2020	Granted
0000109459	Modification of License	FM	WOSA	28644	Main	101.1	GROVE CITY, OH	THE OHIO STATE UNIVERSITY	03/30/2020	Granted

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000096816	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WWWK	34355	Main	105.5	ISLAMORADA, FL	UNIVERSAL BROADCASTING NETWORK LLC	03/30/2020	Granted
0000082444	Renewal of License	FL	WDKK- LP	191815		101.1	HOLLYWOOD, FL	AMERICAN MULTI- MEDIA SYNDICATE INC	03/30/2020	Granted
0000109691	Digital Companion Channel	LPT	K32OO-D	67918	Main	32	POCATELLO, ID	Digital Networks- Northwest, LLC	03/30/2020	Granted
0000096597	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WWCN	74286	Main	99.3	FORT MYERS BEACH, FL	BEASLEY MEDIA GROUP LICENSES, LLC	03/30/2020	Granted
0000108870	Modification of License	FX	W218CR	141101		91.5	CENTRAL CITY, KY	WAY MEDIA , INC.	03/30/2020	Granted
0000081425	Renewal of License	FL	WEXI-LP	194827		102.3	HALLANDALE, FL	THE TRUTH WILL SET YOU FREE INC.	03/30/2020	Granted
0000109373	License To Cover	DTV	WWL-TV	74192	Main	27	NEW ORLEANS, LA	WWL-TV, INC.	03/30/2020	Granted
0000109319	Minor Modification	DTV	KTCW	35187	Main	45	ROSEBURG, OR	KMTR TELEVISION, LLC	03/30/2020	Granted

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000096604	Renewal of License Amendment	FX	W243BM	146788		96.5	SUNCOAST ESTATES, FL	BEASLEY MEDIA GROUP LICENSES, LLC	03/30/2020	Granted
0000096629	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WGAC	4435	Main	580.0	AUGUSTA, GA	BEASLEY MEDIA GROUP LICENSES, LLC	03/30/2020	Granted
0000109592	Minor Modification	LPD	KQZY-LD	127289	Main	33	VICTORIA, TX	QueenB Television of Texas, LLC	03/30/2020	Granted
0000105935	Minor Modification	FM	WGGE	15254	Main	99.1	PARKERSBURG , WV	BURBACH OF DE, LLC	03/30/2020	Granted
0000097369	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WJRL- FM	60591	Main	100.5	SLOCOMB, AL	ALABAMA MEDIA, LLC	03/30/2020	Granted
0000092379	Renewal of License	FX	W238AU	151831		95.5	AUGUSTA, GA	BEASLEY MEDIA GROUP LICENSES, LLC	03/30/2020	Granted
0000094178	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WWTM	54328	Main	1400.0	DECATUR, AL	BRANTLEY BROADCAST ASSOCIATES, LLC	03/30/2020	Granted
0000096614	Renewal of License Amendment	FX	W268AH	138952		101.5	BONITA SPRINGS, FL	BEASLEY MEDIA GROUP LICENSES, LLC	03/30/2020	Granted

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000106664	Construction Permit	DTX	WEAU	7893	Auxiliary	17	EAU CLAIRE, WI	GRAY TELEVISION LICENSEE, LLC	03/30/2020	Granted
0000107224	Construction Permit	DTX	WBAL- TV	65696	Auxiliary	12	BALTIMORE, MD	WBAL HEARST TELEVISION INC.	03/30/2020	Granted
0000094180	Renewal of License Amendment	FX	W293DL	201248		106.5	TROY, AL	BRANTLEY BROADCAST ASSOCIATES, LLC	03/30/2020	Granted
0000096608	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WPBB	18527	Main	98.7	HOLMES BEACH , FL	BEASLEY MEDIA GROUP LICENSES, LLC	03/30/2020	Granted
0000096601	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WRXK- FM	73976	Main	96.1	BONITA SPRINGS, FL	BEASLEY MEDIA GROUP LICENSES, LLC	03/30/2020	Granted
0000096628	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WDRR	14667	Main	93.9	MARTINEZ, GA	BEASLEY MEDIA GROUP LICENSES, LLC	03/30/2020	Granted
0000097283	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WVLD	69647	Main	1450.0	VALDOSTA, GA	SOUTHERN COMMUNICATIONS, LLC	03/30/2020	Granted
0000105396	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WZCT	6357	Main	1330.0	SCOTTSBORO, AL	BONNER AND CARLILE ENTERPRISES	03/30/2020	Granted

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000109735	Minor Modification	DTV	WRBW	54940	Main	28	ORLANDO, FL	FOX TELEVISION STATIONS, LLC	03/30/2020	Granted
0000109662	Modification of License	FM	KMTG	58847	Main	89.3	SAN JOSE, CA	SAN JOSE UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT	03/27/2020	Granted
0000096630	Renewal of License Amendment	FX	W270CY	144142		101.9	AUGUSTA, GA	BEASLEY MEDIA GROUP LICENSES, LLC	03/30/2020	Granted
0000083075	Renewal of License	FL	WUJM- LP	192829		99.1	ST. PETERSBURG, FL	CARIBBEAN FESTIVAL ASSOCIATION (CARIFESTA), INC.	03/30/2020	Granted
0000094179	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WEZZ	40900	Main	920.0	BRANTLEY, AL	BRANTLEY BROADCAST ASSOCIATES, LLC	03/30/2020	Pending
0000105493	Construction Permit	DTX	WHIZ-TV	61216	Auxiliary	30	ZANESVILLE, OH	SOUTHEASTERN OHIO TELEVISION SYSTEM	03/30/2020	Granted
0000082361	Renewal of License	FM	WVID	10053	Main	90.3	ANASCO, PR	CENTRO COLEGIAL CRISTIANO, INC.	03/30/2020	Granted
0000109528	Minor Modification	LPT	K16LO-D	67912	Main	16	LAWTON, OK	Digital Networks- Midwest, LLC	03/30/2020	Granted

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000082903	Renewal of License	FM	WJLU	13936	Main	89.7	NEW SMYRNA BEACH, FL	CORNERSTONE BROADCASTING CORPORATION	03/30/2020	Granted
0000096618	Renewal of License Amendment	FX	W221DW	138681		92.1	TAMPA, FL	BEASLEY MEDIA GROUP LICENSES, LLC	03/30/2020	Granted
0000096602	Renewal of License Amendment	FX	W286AK	138900		105.1	NAPLES, FL	BEASLEY MEDIA GROUP LICENSES, LLC	03/30/2020	Granted
0000106448	Minor Modification	DTX	WLRN- TV	66358	Auxiliary	20	MIAMI, FL	THE SCHOOL BOARD OF MIAMI - DADE COUNTY, FL	03/30/2020	Granted
0000096635	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WWWE	71603	Main	1100.0	HAPEVILLE, GA	BEASLEY MEDIA GROUP LICENSES, LLC	03/30/2020	Granted
0000096613	Renewal of License Amendment	АМ	WJBX	4437	Main	770.0	NORTH FORT MYERS, FL	BEASLEY MEDIA GROUP LICENSES, LLC	03/30/2020	Granted
0000109744	Minor Modification	LPD	WSJZ-LD	187977		34	Salisbury, MD	WBOC, INC.	03/30/2020	Granted